THE DATASHEET OF
BC846SE6327BTSA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2012-04-041
BC846S/ BC846U/ BC847S
NPN Silicon AF Transistor Arrays
• For AF input stages and driver applications
• High current gain

Date code (Year/Month)
BCW66H
Type code
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
Marking Layout (Example)
Small variations  in positioning of
Date code, Type code and Manufacture are possible.
2012-04-049
BC846S/ BC846U/ BC847SPackage SOT363
Package Out l ine
Foot Pr int
Marking Layout (Example)
Standard Packing
Reel ø180 mm = 3.000 Pieces/Reel
Reel ø330 mm = 10.000 Pieces/Reel
For symmetric types no defined Pin 1 orientation in reel.
Small variations  in positioning of
Date code, Type code and Manufacture are possible.
Manufacturer
2005, June
Date code (Year/Month)
BCR108S
Type code
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
0.3
0.
7
0.
9
0.65
0.65
1.
6
0.24
2.15 1.1
8
2.
3
Pin 1
marking
+0.10.2
1
6
2 3
5 4
±0.22
+0.1
-0.050.15
±0
.1
1.
25
0.1 MAX.
0.9 ±0.1
A
-0.05
6x
0.1 M
0.650.65
2.
1±
0.
1
0.1
0.
1
M
IN
.
M0.2 A
Pin 1
marking
2012-04-0410
BC846S/ BC846U/ BC847S
Edition 2009-11-16
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
 2009 Infineon Technologies AG
All Rights Reserved.
Legal Disclaimer